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AVAILABLE UNITS 

ADA SPECIFICATIONS
SIZE: 6x23' 

No. of Stations: 3 + SHOWER

Length | w/Tongue: 23' | 28'

Width | w/Ramp Down: 6' | 19'

Ride Height w/AC: 10'10"

Kneeling Height w/AC: 9'8"

8-STALL SPECIFICATIONS
Size: 8x20'

No. of Stations: 8

Length | w/Tongue: 20' | 25'

Width | w/Steps Down: 8'6" | 12'6"

Height w/AC: 11'8"

EVENT RESTROOM TRAILERS IS SETTING A NEW STANDARD OF ELEGANCE
AND COMFORT FOR EVENTS AND GATHERINGS OF ALL KINDS. WITH AN
UNWAVERING COMMITMENT TO EXCEPTIONAL SERVICE AND TOP-NOTCH
AMENITIES, EVENT RESTROOM TRAILERS IS POISED TO TRANSFORM THE
WAY PEOPLE EXPERIENCE RESTROOM FACILITIES AT ANY EVENT.

4-STALL SPECIFICATIONS
Size:  6x14'

No. of Stations: 4

Length | w/Tongue: 14' | 19'

Width | w/Steps Down: 6' | 7'6"

Height w/AC: 11'3"



AVAILABLE UNITS 

ADA PORTABLE RESTROOM
Height: 90.5” 

Width: 66” 

Depth: 86.5” 

Door opening: 80.8” x 32.7” 

Tank volume: 35 gal. 

Seat height: 18.5” 

Weight: 310 lbs.

EVENT RESTROOM TRAILERS IS SETTING A NEW STANDARD OF ELEGANCE AND COMFORT FOR EVENTS AND
GATHERINGS OF ALL KINDS. WITH AN UNWAVERING COMMITMENT TO EXCEPTIONAL SERVICE AND TOP-NOTCH
AMENITIES, EVENT RESTROOM TRAILERS IS POISED TO TRANSFORM THE WAY PEOPLE EXPERIENCE RESTROOM
FACILITIES AT ANY EVENT.

PORTABLE RESTROOM
Height: 90" 

Width: 44" 

Depth: 48"

Door opening: 27” x 24"

Tank volume: 60 gal. (227L)

Weight: 165 lbs. (74.84 kg)



PORTABLE SINKS ALLOW CUSTOMERS AND EMPLOYEES TO WASH THEIR HANDS IN CONFIDENCE IN
AREAS WHERE WATER MAY NOT BE READILY AVAILABLE. WITH ONLY A STANDARD
OUTLET REQUIRED, OUR NSF CERTIFIED STATE OF THE ART PRECISION SINK CARTS
OFFER RUNNING HOT AND COLD WATER WITH INTEGRATED SOAP AND PAPER
TOWEL DISPENSERS.

SPECIFICATIONS & FEATURES
Size:  32"W  x  23"d  x  47" h

integrated soap dispenser

easy to clean food grade backsplash

lockable cabinet doors

3" heavy duty swivel casters

UL Listed and NSF Certified

5 gallon fresh water tank

7.5 gallon waste water tank

energy efficient tankless water heater

water resistant switch with gfci protection

ready for outdoor use

120v / 12.7a

Height: 59" (1498.6 mm)

Width: 19" (482.6 mm)

Length: 26.5" (673.1 mm)

Weight: 65 lbs (29.5 kg)

Fresh Volume: 22 gal. (83.3L)

Waste Volume: 23 gal. (87L)

Color: Gray

Empty Weight: 65 lbs (29.5 kg)

Towel Dispensers: 2

Soap Dispensers: 2

SPECIFICATIONS & FEATURES



ELEVATED EXPERIENCE
GONE ARE THE DAYS OF STANDARD PORTABLE TOILETS THAT
COMPROMISE COMFORT, SAFETY, AND AESTHETICS. EVENT RESTROOM
TRAILERS HAS REIMAGINED EVENT SANITATION BY OFFERING A RANGE
OF LUXURIOUS AND METICULOUSLY DESIGNED RESTROOM TRAILERS.

ELEGANT DESIGN: OUR RESTROOM TRAILERS BOAST A SLEEK AND
MODERN DESIGN THAT SEAMLESSLY INTEGRATES WITH ANY EVENT'S
AMBIANCE.

COMFORT FIRST: EVENT RESTROOM TRAILERS UNDERSTAND THE
IMPORTANCE OF COMFORT. OUR SPACIOUS INTERIORS ARE
CLIMATE-CONTROLLED AND WELL-LIT AND FEATURE PREMIUM
FIXTURES AND FINISHES.

IMPECCABLE SERVICE: OUR TEAM IS DEDICATED TO ENSURING THAT
EVERY ASPECT OF THE RESTROOM EXPERIENCE RUNS SEAMLESSLY.
FROM DELIVERY AND SETUP TO ON-SITE ATTENDANTS, WE PROVIDE
COMPREHENSIVE SUPPORT TO EVENT ORGANIZERS.

HYGIENE AND CLEANLINESS: CLEANLINESS IS OUR TOP PRIORITY.
OUR TRAILERS UNDERGO RIGOROUS CLEANING PROTOCOLS
BEFORE AND AFTER EVERY USE, ENSURING A PRISTINE
ENVIRONMENT FOR EVERY GUEST.

EVENT RESTROOM 
APPLICATIONS

weddings
corporate events
festivals
Sporting Events 
Municipality 
Disaster Relief/Emergency Services



ELEGANT DESIGN



ELEGANT DESIGN



CONTACT USCONTACT USRENTAL DETAILSRENTAL DETAILS

WWW.EVENTRESTROOMTRAILERS.COM

BOOKING@EVENTRESTROOMTRAILERS.COM

(334) 734-2468

RESTROOM
4 STALL
8 STALL
ADA +2
HEATED SINKS 
PORTABLE TOILET W/ SINK
ADA PORTABLE TOILET
PUMP SINK

PER DAY 
$1,300 
$2,000
$3,000
$200
$75
$200
$75

WEEKLY 
$3,000
$5,000
$7,000
$500
$200 
$500
$200

MONTHLY
$9,000
$15,000
$21,000
$1,500
$500
$1,500
$500

UNITS RENTED AT DAILY RATES RECEIVE ONE CLEAN-OUT SERVICE ON THE DAY OF PICKUP. UNITS RENTED AT
WEEKLY RATES WILL INCLUDE ONE ADDITIONAL CLEANOUT SERVICE PER WEEK. UNITS RENTED AT MONTHLY

RATES WILL INCLUDE TWO CLEAN OUT SERVICES PER WEEK (IF REQUIRED). ADDITIONAL CLEAN-OUT SERVICES
WILL INCUR ADDITIONAL CHARGES. 


